




i. UNISHIRE@

Spreading acres of joy 

Unishire Urban Infra Limited 
CIN · L67190WB 1991 PLCOS 1507 
Regd. Off: 13/1 A, Govemment Place (East), Top Floor, Kolkata-700069 
Statcrnent of  Standalone Unaudited Results for the Half Year ended 30/09/2022 

Pa rticula rs 

I Revenue From Operations 
Other lncome 

li  
III Total Income (l+11) 
IV Expenses 

Cost of Materials Consumed 
Purchases of Stock-in-Trade 

Changes in inventories offinished goods, Stock-in-Trade and work-in progress 
Emolovee benefits exoenses 
Finance Costs 
Depreciation and amortisation expenses 
Other Exoenses 
Total Expenses (IV) 

V Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (I-IV) 
VI Exceptional Items 
VII Profit/ (loss) before exceptions items and tax(V-Vl) 
VIII Tax Expense: 
IX Profit/(Loss) for the oeriod from continuing ooerations (VII-Vili) 

Profit/(Loss) from discountinued operations 
X 
XI Tax expenses of discontinued operatio11s 
XII Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI) 
XIII Profit/(Loss) for the period (IX+ XII) 
XIV Other Comprehe11sive Income 

A. (i) Items thai will not be reclassified to profit or loss 
(ii) lncome tax relati11g to items thai will not be reclassified to profit or loss 
B. (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss 
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be re classifies to profit or loss 
Total Comprehensive lncome for the period (Xlll+XIV) Comprising Profit (Loss) 

XV and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) 
XVI Eamings per equity (for Continuing operatio11): 

(I) Basic 
2) Diluted 

XVI Eamings per equity (for discounted ooeration) 
1) Basic 

(2) Diluted 
XVII Eaming per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operation) 

(1) Basic 
(2) Diluted 

Notes: 

6 months ended 
30/09/2022 

(Unaudited) 

438 

45.08 
49.46 

6.14 

(1.77) 
3.75 
0.21 
0.48 

36.21 
45.01 
4.45 

4.45 
-

4.45 

4.45 

-
-
-

4.45 

0.02 
0.02 

-

0.02 
0.02 

(Rs In Lacs) 
Half Year Ended Year Date 

Preceding 6 months Corresponding 6 months 
ended in the previous year Year ended 31/03/2022 

cnded 31/03/2022 30/09/2021 

(Unudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

65.44 80.37 145.81 

11.40 6.68 18.08 
76.84 87.05 163.89 

-
40.72 53.44 94.16 

(3.22) (12 59) (15.81) 
3.21 3.96 7.17 
O.Ol - O.Ol 
0.12 - 0.12 

475.48 30.97 506.45 
516.31 75.78 592.10 

(439.47) 11.27 (428.21) 

(439.47) 11.27 (428.21) 
0.19 - 0.19 

(439.66) 11.27 (428.40) 

- -
- -

-
(439.66) 11.27 (428.40) 

- -
- -

- -
- -

(439.66) 11.27 (428.40) 

(1.80) 0.05 (1.76) 
(1.80) 0.05 (1.16) .

-

(1.80) 0.05 (1.16) 
(180) 0.05 (176) 

I. Above resultes were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken 011 record by Board of Directors in meeting held 011 14th November, 2022. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried 
out a limited review of the result for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022. 
2. Segment reporting as defmed in Accounting Standars - 17 is not applicable, as the business of the company falls in one segment. 
3. The above figures have been regrouped or rearranged where ever necessary. 
4. Corresponding figures of the Previous period have been regrouped and rearranged, wherever necessary to comform to the current period's classification. 

Place : Kolkata 
Dale : 14th Novcmber, 2022 
UDIN : 22053693BDASLO6620 

For Unishirc Urban Infra Limited 

UNISHI E URBAN INFRA LIMI l ci,; 

\ l f a ; ) . c   
Akshay umar Jam 

Managing Director 
DIN: 08814058 



iuNISHIRE®

Spreading acres of joy 

Unishire Urban Infra Limited 
CIN: L67190WB1991PLC051507 
Regd. Off.: 13/1 A, Government Place (East), Top Floor, Kolkata-700069 
Statement ofUnaudited Assest & Liabilities for the halfyear ended September 30, 2022 

Particulars 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 
I. Shareholders' Fund 
(a) Share capital 
(b) Reserves and Surplus 
2. Non-current Liabilities 
(a) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net) 
( d) Other non-current liabilities 
3. Current Liabilities 
(a) Short Term Borrowings 
(b) Trade payables 
(i) Micro enterprises and small enterprises 
(ii) Other than Micro enterprises and small enterprises 
(c) Other current liabilities 
(c) Provisions 

Total Equity and Liabilities 
ASSETS 
I. Non-current assets 
(a) Fixed Assets 
(b) Non-current Investments 
(c) Deferred tax assets (net) 
( d) Long term loans and advances 
( e) Othcr non-current assets 

2. Current assets 
(a) Current lnvestments 
(b) lnventories 
(c) Trade receivables 
( d) Cash and cash equivalents 
( e) Short term loans and advances 
(f) Other current assets 

Total Assets 

Place : Kolkata 
Date : 14th November, 2022 
UDIN : 22053693BDASLO6620 

Statement o f  Assets and Liabilities 

As at half year ended 

(30/09/2022) 

2,435.85 
-330.70

0.04
-

16.60 
-
-
-

35.49 
2.96 

2,160.25 

5.07 
989.04 

-
-
-

44.40 
20.73 

0.17 

6.31 
1,065.06 

29.47 
2,160.25 

( Rs. In Lacs ) 

As at Previous year ended 

(31/03/2022) 

2,435.85 
-335.15

0.04 
-

43.50 
-
-
-

36.13 
2.96 

2,183.34 

1.62 
751.80 

-
-
-

308.58 
18.96 

2.03 

0.62 
1,087.92 

11.81 

2,183.34 

For Unishire Urban Infra Limited 

Managing Director 
DIN: 08814058 




